


Team 29 “Wanting to Finish”

• Cindy Grigory

• Reade Grigory

• Suzanne Distaso

• Christy Maheras

• Michelle Smith

• Heidi Leff



Team 19 “Huh?”

• Patty Romero

• Jim Romero

• Terry Andersen

• Marlowe Andersen

• Kathy Volk

• Ian Dolge



Team 27 “Hot Cockles”

• Denise Gabaldon

• Steve Gabaldon

• Michelle Crowell

• Jeff Crowell

• Lauren Blanche

• Jacob Blanche



Team 21 “My Big Fat Greek Wedding Crashers”

• Balinda Strosnider

• John Glitsos

• Andrew Feitlinger

• Michelle Vega

• Gary Vega



Team 30 “Clueless”

• Jay Miller

• Cathy Miller

• Donna Daly

• Francis Griffiths

• Nicole Pawluk

• Laurie Wood



Team 17 “Checkered Past”

• Rick Kettner

• Vicki Kettner

• Wayne Scheel

• Amy Scheel

• Dave Mensh

• Julie Mensch



Team 22 “Average Inteligence”

• Doug Kapler

• Rich Wilkinson

• Nan Wilkinson

• Pat Maneely

• Donna Maneely



Team 4 “Classically Trained”

• Amy Moore

• Brent Martin

• Samantha Martin

• John Wilhelm

• Kristi Wilhelm

• Sandra McKee



Team 20 “Teenage Mutant EngiNerdles”

• Britney Strout

• Chris Strout

• Lisa Stratton

• Raquel Hawkin

• Alex Musallam

• Chase Parker



Team 9 “It's Only a Flesh Wound”

• Roy Zaborowski

• Barbara Zaborowski

• Tim Bartz

• Tracy Lemieux-Bartz

• Greg Morse

• Bruce Alspaugh



Team 28 “Accident Prone”

• Michelle Stufflebeam

• Teresa Zenti

• Lani Hartzell

• Nate Gardner

• Gabe Reyna

• Mike Pope



Team 11 “Masterminds”

• Greg Carmichael

• Dawn Carmichael

• Nathan Lentz

• Charla Lentz

• Tracy Grunden

• Karin Grunden



Team 25 “Going for 2nd”

• Brian Cantoni

• Lauren Cantoni

• Ron Sellers

• Ana Sellers

• Pedro Martins

• Jenny Tobin



Team 18 “Kerrigan’s Revenge”

• Darrick Krause

• Ashley Krause

• Marc Cassuto

• Caroline Klebacha

• Ken Krause

• Kathryn Krause



Team 12 “Octagorgon”

• Iris Rundle

• Rich Wendlandt

• Marc Gantenbein

• Pete Daniel



Team 1 “Nice Guys”

• Jonathan Kunze

• Katie Kunze

• Daniel Poole

• Sheiana Poole

• Becca Smith



Team 26 “Behind the Eight Ball”

• Jamey Geer

• Bobbie Tomasek

• Maria Zafonte

• Rich Fackrell

• Debbie Fackrell

• Chuck Rahrig



Team 3 “Awesome Sauce”

• Blake DiCioccio

• Seth Kromholz

• Amy Miller

• Greg Miller

• Donnelly Nariss Maysey

• Saebin Yi



Team 15 “Semi SEMI”

• Kathy von Burg

• Michael Gibbs

• Roni Bueno

• Jim McCord

• Jenni Bondurant

• Peggy Spragg



Team 24 “Wii r CLUE® Less”

• Eric Olson

• Nancy Olson

• Everett Olson

• Laura Zoratti

• Ray Zoratti

• Justin Zoratti



Team 14 “Treasure Hunters of Catan”

• Mike Mead

• Dana Mead

• Caleb Frazier

• Dean Long

• Kathy Long

• Alex Brunk



Team 10 “Game On!”

• Steven Belle

• Kourtney Belle

• Lauren Belle

• Paul Wren

• Katie Blaylock

• Brad King



Team 13 “Analysis Paralysis”

• Brian Buttram

• Sandra Buttram

• Stephanie Hewitt

• Chris Hewitt

• Tait Vecsey

• Karen Vecsey



Team 2 “Tonya Harding & the Tiddlywinks”

• Bill Snavely

• Eve Hoffman

• Nick Hoffman

• Janay Dominguez

• Derek Trakes

• Wendy Trakes



Team 23 “Colonel Mustard Did It in 
Our Minivan with Miss Scarlet”

• Rod Kennan

• Pamela Kennan

• Al Diamant

• Shellee Roe

• Tom Adkins

• Mindy Adkins



Team 16 “Where's Dave?”

• Bob Coffeen

• Julie Bench

• Dawn Sims

• Ed Binder

• Mary Binder

• Kim Garde



Team 8 “Button Mashers”

• Tony Spencer

• Abeth Spencer

• Cameron Push

• Aranea Push

• Trent Greyoak

• Deanna Greyoak



Teams!
Come join us up front!

Team 5 – Gamerbrants
Team 6 – Aiming For 2nd

Team 7 – The Boddy Mansion Gang



Team 6 “Aiming For Second”

• Cory McCormick

• Pete Bobrowitz

• Chris Bobrowitz

• Nick Bobrowitz

• Paul Richards

• Jim Baker



Our 2016 
Treasure Hunt 
Winning Team



Team 5 “Gamerbrants”

• Byon Garrabrant

• Lara Garrabrant

• Timmy Garrabrant

• Lexi Garrabrant

• Scott Garrabrant

• Joanna Garrabrant



And our New
2nd Place

Team



Team 7 “The Boddy Mansion Gang”

• Karl Tauscher

• Tracy Tauscher

• Robert Scott

• Krystine Nelson

• Brenda Armstrong

• Tony Jones
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Team Name Captain

 Arrival 

Time

 Find 

Calls

Solve 

Calls

 # of Site 

Receipts

 Minutes 

Past 

10:30pm

 Adjusted 

Time 

(Minutes)

1 5 Gamerbrants Byon Garrabrant 10:05 3 20 380.1

2 7 The Boddy Mansion Gang  Karl Tauscher 10:17 2 20 388.3

3 6 Aiming For Second  Cory McCormick 9:06 4 19 391.0

4 8 Button Mashers Tony Spencer 10:29 3 20 404.1

5 16 Where's Dave? Bob Coffeen 10:25 2 19 430.0

6 23 Colonel Mustard Did It in Our Minivan with Miss Scarlet Rod Kennan 10:31 2 18 1 441.1

7 2 Tonya Harding & the Tiddlywinks Bill Snavely 10:11 1 5 20 447.8

8 13 Analysis Paralysis Brian Buttram 10:46 1 19 6 447.8

9 10 Game On! Steven Belle 10:21 2 18 451.0

10 14 Treasure Hunters of Catan Mike Mead 10:22 5 20 453.3

11 24 Wii r CLUE Less  Eric Olson 10:30 4 19 461.8

12 15 Semi SEMI Kathy von Burg 10:18 4 18 463.1

13 3 Awesome Sauce Blake DiCioccio 10:14 3 18 464.0

14 26 Behind the Eight Ball Jamey Geer 10:20 3 17 470.1

15 1 Nice Guys Jonathan Kunze 10:35 3 18 5 470.6

16 12 Octagorgon Iris Rundle 10:26 4 17 481.6

17 18 Kerrigan’s Revenge  Darrick Krause 10:39 3 19 9 495.8

18 25 Going for 2nd Brian Cantoni 10:19 1 15 504.0

19 11 Masterminds Greg Carmichael 10:25 4 17 506.3

20 28 Accident Prone Michelle Stufflebeam 10:35 2 17 5 506.3

21 9 It's Only a Flesh Wound Roy Zaborowski 10:27 4 17 508.8

22 20 Teenage Mutant EngiNerdles  Britney Strout 10:58 2 16 513.1

23 4 Classically Trained Amy Moore 10:28 2 14 518.6

24 22  Average Inteligence Doug Kapler 10:31 3 15 1 521.6

25 17 Checkered Past  Rick Kettner 10:18 3 14 528.6

26 30 Clueless  Jay Miller 9:54 4 14 555.3

27 21 My Big Fat Greek Wedding Crashers  Balinda Strosnider 10:22 3 14 558.8

28 27 Hot Cockles  Denise Gabaldon 10:50 3 18 20 560.6

29 19 Huh?  Patty Romero  10:25 5 15 581.3

30 29 Wanting to Finish  Cindy Grigory 10:43 3 12 6 666.0



• Detailed Results will be 
posted Sunday:
– Winning Team Pictures

– Scoring Results

– Site Voting Results

• Additional Hunt details 
will be posted through 
the week:
– Hunt Survey

– Hunt Solution Details

• See you for TH2017!


